Connected Home
TLTX 4-way 1.2GHz taps
July/2017
Technetix Group Limited sales@technetix.com
technetix.com
 ■ 5-1218MHz
 ■ Compact 4-way tap
 ■ Modem Safe™ - unique surge protection

TLTX 4-way 1.2GHz taps
July/2017
Technetix Group Limited sales@technetix.com
technetix.com
Mechanical & environmental specifications
Port sealing Environmental (epoxy) seal All F-ports
Connectors Input, output & tap ports F-female
Materials Housing & back Lid NiSn plated zinc die-cast
F-spring Silver plated beryllium copper
WEEE (2002/96/EC) Complete product Marked with wheelie bin logo
RoHS (2002/95/EC) Complete product Complies to RoHS
Ingress protection BS EN 60529 1992 IP68
Ordering information
Item name Article number Description
TLTX-4-8T 19009693 INDOOR TAP 4-WAY 8DB TERMINATED 1.2GHZ
TLTX-4-11 19009694 INDOOR TAP 4-WAY 11DB 1.2GHZ
TLTX-4-14 19009695 INDOOR TAP 4-WAY 14DB 1.2GHZ
TLTX-4-17 19009696 INDOOR TAP 4-WAY 17DB 1.2GHZ
TLTX-4-20 19009697 INDOOR TAP 4-WAY 20DB 1.2GHZ
TLTX-4-23 19009698 INDOOR TAP 4-WAY 23DB 1.2GHZ
TLTX-4-26 19009699 INDOOR TAP 4-WAY 26DB 1.2GHZ